QUAKERTOWN COMMUNITY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL,
MUSIC DEPARTMENT

600 PARK AVENUE ¢ QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951 e 215529-2135
fparker@qcsd.org

2014 JAZZ ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

DAY DATE LOCATION STARTING TIME
Saturday January 18 Reading HS 8:00 AM
“Get Jazzed” Clinic
Sunday February 16 Steel Stacks-prelims 2:00 PM
Bethlehem, PA
Friday February 28 North Penn HS 7:00 PM
Saturday March 1 Boyertown HS 6:00 PM
Thursday March 6 Quakertown Fest! 6:00 PM
e @Strayer MS
Friday March 7 Pennridge HS 6:00 PM
Saturday March 15 Springfield HS 4:00 PM
Sunday March 16 Steel Stacks Finals 12:00 PM
Bethlehem, PA
Friday March 21 Perkiomen Valley HS 7:00 PM
Saturday March 22 QMPO Spaghetti Dinner 4:00PM - 8:00PM
Friday April 4 Upper Merion HS 2:30 PM
Friday April 11 QCSD Jazz Concert 7:00 PM

e @Strayer MS

Every Monday and Wednesday from 1/6/13 — 4/7/13

Check the gchsband.wikispaces.com site for information. Click on the Jazz Ensemble page for links to

the Google Calendar and audio examples!



